2024 17 HYBRID ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM
Accessory(Slider)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2910

92154A

11065

13061A

Ref .Frame

92152A

——99994

——99994A

Ref .Frame

92152B
Gpr—132

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 77 HYBRID ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Slider)

ITEM NAME
CAP,B.SILVER (Ref # 11065)

BOSS,LH (Ref # 13061)

BOSS,RH (Ref # 13061A)
COVER,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 14093A)
PAD,AXLE SLIDER (Ref # 39156)

GUARD (Ref # 55020)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,LH (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,RH (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X310 (Ref # 92154A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
AXLE SLIDER,B.SILVER (Ref # 99994)
FRAME SLIDER (Ref # 99994A)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)
WASHER-PLAIN,10MM (Ref # 411)

O RING,26MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER
11065-1313-54N

13061-2134
13061-2135
14093-0350
14093-0351
39156-2212
55020-2411
92015-1757
92152-2272
92152-2273
92152-2645
92154-1014
92154-4229
92210-1139

99994-1542-54N

99994-1929
120CA0835
132BB0614
410AA0800
411AA1000
670B3026
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QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2



