



# 2024 Z7 HYBRID ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Accessory(Slider)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,B.SILVER (Ref # 11065)	11065-1313-54N	2
BOSS,LH (Ref # 13061)	13061-2134	1
BOSS,RH (Ref # 13061A)	13061-2135	1
COVER,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0350	1
COVER,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0351	1
PAD,AXLE SLIDER (Ref # 39156)	39156-2212	2
GUARD (Ref # 55020)	55020-2411	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
COLLAR,LH (Ref # 92152)	92152-2272	1
COLLAR,RH (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2273	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2645	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1014	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X310 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4229	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	1
AXLE SLIDER,B.SILVER (Ref # 99994)	99994-1542-54N	1
FRAME SLIDER (Ref # 99994A)	99994-1929	1
BOLT-SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 120)	120CA0835	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)	132BB0614	2
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)	410AA0800	2
WASHER-PLAIN,10MM (Ref # 411)	411AA1000	2
O RING,26MM (Ref # 670)	670B3026	2